DINNER CATERING

All dinner options will be served with salad and bread

SPINACH DIP CHICKEN $15.00
(per person)
Chicken breast topped with creamy spinach dip

BACON WRAPPED CHICKEN $15.00
(per person)
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon topped with balsamic glaze

BRUSCHETTA BALSAMIC CHICKEN $15.00
(per person)
Chicken breast topped with frehs diced tomatoes and balsamic glaze

HONEY GLAZED HAM $15.00
(per person)
Sliced ham topped with honey glaze, served with dinner roll

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $15.00
(per person)
Slow oven roasted turkey breast, cooked, sliced and topped
with honey glaze

LASAGNA $16.00
(per person)
Your choice of regular, spinach, or creamy white chicken
(must be ordered in increments of 12)

STEAK & DICED RED POTATOES $17.00
(per person)
Sliced steak mixed with diced red seasoned potatoes

TERIYAKI PORK LOIN $17.00
(per person)
Sliced tenderloin covered in teriyaki sauce

BRISKET $21.00
(per person)

APPETIZERS (per person)
Assorted cheese platter $3.00
Smoked sausage coins with aioli $2.00
Sausage stuffed mushrooms $2.25
Goat cheese bruschetta $3.00
Hummus tray with flatbread $2.25
Fresh fruit $2.50
Korean meatballs $3.00
Spinach artichoke dip $2.50
Tuscan sun-dried tomato feta spread with flatbread $2.25
Bacon wrapped, stuffed jalapenos $2.00

Smoked trout dip with crackers $3.00

ADDITIONAL SIDE OPTIONS
Priced by full hotel pan (half hotel pan available upon request)

Mac and cheese
Super slaw
Salad
Potato salad
Pasta salad
Mashed potatoes
Cheesy potatoes
Green breans
—Steamed with garlic, maple bacon, or green bean casserole
Roasted asparagus
Maple glazed carrots
Broccoli
—sautéed or parmesan
Corn
—sautéed butter or cream corn
Brussels sprouts
—general t'so or bacon parmesan

For catering orders or questions, please email
bluestemagrillcatering@gmail.com

Please give us a call to place your order
785-712-2100

Catering orders must be placed 72 hours in advance

Set up service caterings will have a
20% service charge added

There will be a $15 fee for all catering orders
requiring delivery

bluestem |grili|

eat the good life

$70
$40
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$65

$70
$40
$40
$40

$70

bluestem|grill]

eat the good life

CATERING
MENU



BREAKFAST CATERING

DRINKS

COFFEE

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
BOTTLED WATER

BUILD YOUR OWN PASTRY TRAY

BANANA BREAD
SCONES
MUFFINS

*GLUTEN FREE SCONES
(Available upon request)

SMALL FRUIT
YOGURT PARFAITS

GRAB AND GO BREAKFAST
Fruit and yogurt parfait, scone and coffee

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST PACKAGE

Assorted pastries (4 banana bread, 4 scones, 2 muffins),

coffee, and juice

BIG BREAKFAST PACKAGE

Choose either sausage or veggie egg casserole,

$15.00
(Serves 8-10)

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.50
$2.15
$2.15

$3.00
$3.00

$6.00

$58.00
(Serves 10)

$96.00
(Serves 12)

breakfast burritos, biscuits and gray or croissant sandwiches.

Served with fresh fruit and coffee.

LUNCH CATERING

LUNCH OPTIONS

ASSORTED SANDWICH TRAY

SANDWICH OPTIONS
Ham and Swiss
Turkey and cranberry
Veggie with hummus
Turkey with red pepper aioli
Chicken salad on croissant
Roast beef and cheddar

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH
Options: Sliced ham, sliced roast beef, and sliced turkey

Comes wiht sliced cheese, rolls, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles,
and condiments plus chips.

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD

$6.50
(per sandwich)

$12.00
(per person)

$12.00
(per person)

$1.50
(per person)

$30.00
(Serves 8-10)

$60.00

(Serves 18-20)

CHIPS
MENU SALAD OR PASTA SALAD
HALF PAN
FULL PAN
MAC AND CHEESE
HALF PAN
FULL PAN

$35.00
$70.00

LUNCH CATERING

MARKET STYLE OPTIONS

TACO BAR $12.00
(per person)

add guacamole $2

Choose 2 meats: chicken, beef or pork; flour tortilla shells,
corn tortilla chips, salsa, shredded cheese, shredded lettuce,
sour cream, pico, black beans, cheese dip and Mexican rice.

FAJITA BAR $15.00
(per person)

add guacamole $2

Choose 2 meats: shrimp, chicken, steak or pork mixed with
sautéed bell peppers and onions, flour tortillas, corn tortilla
chips, salsa, shredded cheese, shredded lettuce, sour cream,
pico, cheese dip, black beans, and Mexican rice.

PASTA BAR $12.00
(per person)

add shrimp or steak $2

Choice of noodle: penng, rotini or linguini. Choice of 2 sauces:
bolognese, marinara, alfredo or chicken alfredo. Served with
bread and salad.

BBQ PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN $10.50

(per person)
Served with buns, chips, and salad.

CHIPOTLE RASPBERRY PORK $10.50

(per person)
Sweet pork served with bun, chips, salad and cookie.

MEDITERRANEAN BAR $12.00

(per person)

Choice of sausage, falafel or chicken gyro filling, served with
garlic naan, tzatziki, roasted red pepper hummus, sun-dried
tomato spread and Greek salad.

STIR FRY $16.00

(per person)

Choice of chicken, steak or shrimp, served with white rice,
stir fry veggies with chili sauce and egg rolls. $2 extra meat



