#### **DINNER CATERING**

All dinner options will be served with salad and bread				
SPINACH DIP CHICKEN	\$15.00 (per person)			
Chicken breast topped with creamy spinach dip	(per person)			
BACON WRAPPED CHICKEN	\$15.00			
Chicken breast wrapped in bacon topped with balsamic glaz	(per person) ze			
BRUSCHETTA BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$15.00 (per person)			
Chicken breast topped with frehs diced tomatoes and balsa	u i ,			
HONEY GLAZED HAM	\$15.00 (per person)			
Sliced ham topped with honey glaze, served with dinner roll	(per person)			
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$15.00			
Slow oven roasted turkey breast, cooked, sliced and topped with honey glaze	(per person) I			
LASAGNA	\$16.00 (per person)			
Your choice of regular, spinach, or creamy white chicken (must be ordered in increments of 12)	(per person)			
STEAK & DICED RED POTATOES	\$17.00 (per person)			
Sliced steak mixed with diced red seasoned potatoes				
TERIYAKI PORK LOIN	\$17.00 (per person)			
Sliced tenderloin covered in teriyaki sauce				
BRISKET	\$21.00 (per person)			
APPETIZERS Assorted cheese platter Smoked sausage coins with aioli Sausage stuffed mushrooms Goat cheese bruschetta Hummus tray with flatbread Fresh fruit Korean meatballs Spinach artichoke dip Tuscan sun-dried tomato feta spread with flatbread Bacon wrapped, stuffed jalapeños Smoked trout dip with crackers	(per person) \$3.00 \$2.00 \$2.25 \$3.00 \$2.25 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.25 \$2.00 \$3.00			

#### ADDITIONAL SIDE OPTIONS

Priced by full hotel pan (half hotel pan available upon request)

Mac and cheese	\$70
Super slaw	\$40
Salad	\$60
Potato salad	\$60
Pasta salad	\$60
Mashed potatoes	\$60
Cheesy potatoes	\$60
Green breans	\$65
–steamed with garlic, maple bacon, or green bean casserole	
Roasted asparagus	\$70
Maple glazed carrots	\$40
Broccoli	\$40
–sautéed or parmesan	
Corn	\$40
–sautéed butter or cream corn	
Brussels sprouts	\$70
–general t'so or bacon parmesan	

For catering orders or questions, please email bluestemgrillcatering@gmail.com

Please give us a call to place your order 785-712-2100

Catering orders must be placed 72 hours in advance

Set up service caterings will have a 20% service charge added

There will be a \$15 fee for all catering orders requiring delivery



eat the good life

## **bluestem**|grill| eat the good life

# CATERING MENU

### **BREAKFAST CATERING**

#### LUNCH CATERING

DRINKS

#### LUNCH OPTIONS

COFFEE	\$15.00 (Serves 8–10)	ASSORTED SANDWICH TRAY	\$6.50 (per sandwich)	TACO BAR
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.00	SANDWICH OPTIONS		
APPLE JUICE	\$2.00	Ham and Swiss		Choose 2 m
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.00	Turkey and cranberry Veggie with hummus		corn tortilla
		Turkey with red pepper aioli		sour cream,
		Chicken salad on croissant		FAJITA BAR
BUILD YOUR OWN PASTRY TRAY		Roast beef and cheddar		
BANANA BREAD	\$1.50	BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH	\$12.00	Choose 2 m
SCONES	\$2.50	Options: Sliced ham, sliced roast beef, and sliced turkey	(per person)	sautéed bell chips, salsa
MUFFINS	\$2.15	Comes wiht sliced cheese, rolls, tomatoes, lettuce, pickle		pico, cheese
*GLUTEN FREE SCONES	\$2.15	and condiments plus chips.		[;
(Available upon request)	• -			PASTA BAR
		BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD	\$12.00	
SMALL FRUIT	\$3.00		(per person)	
YOGURT PARFAITS	\$3.00			Choice of no
		CHIPS	\$1.50	bolognese, i bread and s
GRAB AND GO BREAKFAST	\$6.00		(per person)	Diead and 3
Fruit and yogurt parfait, scone and coffee	¥			BBQ PULLED F
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST PACKAGE	\$58.00	MENU SALAD OR PASTA SALAD		Served with
	(Serves 10)			
Assorted pastries (4 banana bread, 4 scones, 2 muffins), coffee, and juice		HALF PAN	\$30.00	CHIPOTLE RAS
conee, and juice			(Serves 8–10)	
	<b>\$</b> 00.00	FULL PAN	\$60.00	Sweet pork
BIG BREAKFAST PACKAGE	\$96.00 (Serves 12)		(Serves 18–20)	
Choose either sausage or veggie egg casserole,				MEDITERRANE
breakfast burritos, biscuits and gray or croissant sandwid	ches.			Chaica of a
Served with fresh fruit and coffee.		MAC AND CHEESE		Choice of sa garlic naan,
				tomato spre
		HALF PAN	\$35.00	
		FULL PAN	\$70.00	STIR FRY

Choice of chicken, steak or shrimp, served with white rice, stir fry veggies with chili sauce and egg rolls. \$2 extra meat

### LUNCH CATERING

#### **MARKET STYLE OPTIONS**

\$12.00 (per person) add guacamole \$2

e 2 meats: chicken, beef or pork; flour tortilla shells, rtilla chips, salsa, shredded cheese, shredded lettuce, eam, pico, black beans, cheese dip and Mexican rice.

> \$15.00 (per person) add guacamole \$2

2 meats: shrimp, chicken, steak or pork mixed with bell peppers and onions, flour tortillas, corn tortilla alsa, shredded cheese, shredded lettuce, sour cream, neese dip, black beans, and Mexican rice.

> \$12.00 (per person) add shrimp or steak \$2

of noodle: penne, rotini or linguini. Choice of 2 sauces: ese, marinara, alfredo or chicken alfredo. Served with nd salad.

ED PORK OR CHICKEN

with buns, chips, and salad.

RASPBERRY PORK

\$10.50 (per person)

pork served with bun, chips, salad and cookie.

ANEAN BAR \$12.00 (per person) of sausage, falafel or chicken gyro filling, served with aan, tzatziki, roasted red pepper hummus, sun-dried spread and Greek salad.

> \$16.00 (per person)

\$10.50 (per person)